
North Wales police Authority Scheduled Meeting Dates 2007
The following meetings are open to the public.

The Community Forum meetings will be to a new format not yet fully developed.
PPP members and supporters should endeavor attend their area meetings and
contribute to both the format and the content.

Tue 04.09.07 Police Authority Community Forum (Anglesey) Neuadd T C Simpson,
Llangefni 7pm

Wed 05.09.07 Performance Review Committee Driving School, St Asaph 10am

Thur 06.09.07 Police Authority Community Forum (Denbighshire) Corwen Sports
Pavillion 7pm

Tue 11.09.07 Police Authority Community Forum (Flintshire) Argoed Social Club 7pm

Thur 13.09.07 Police Authority Community Forum (Conwy) Kinmel Bay Community
Resource Centre 7pm

Tue 18.09.07 Strategic Planning Committee Police HQ, Colwyn Bay 10am

Wed 26.09.07 Human Resources Committee Police HQ, Colwyn Bay 10am

Frid 28.09.07 AUTHORITY Driving School, St Asaph 10am.

Thur 11.10.07 Police Authority Community Forum (Wrexham) Guild Hall, Wrexham
7pm

Thur 18.10.07 Police Authority Community Forum (Gwynedd) Aberdaron Sailing Club

Thur 01.11.07 Professional Standards Committee Police HQ, Colwyn Bay 10am

Wed 07.11.07 Audit Committee Police HQ, Colwyn Bay 10am.

Wed 05.12.07 Performance Review Committee Police HQ, Colwyn Bay 10am.

Fri 07.12.07 AUTHORITY Driving School, St Asaph 10am.

Wed 12.12.07 Human Resources Committee Police HQ Colwyn Bay 10am.

Tue 18.12.07 Strategic Planning Committee Police HQ Colwyn Bay 10am


